COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND REGISTER REFERENCE DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976		
	PLANNING REGISTER		85A/191
1. LOCATION	Commons, Newcastle		5
2. PROPOSAL	House, Septic Tank ar	nd Stables	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	Date Further (a) Requested	r Particulars (b) Received
	P 19 February 1985	2.	2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Murphy Kenny Architects, Address5 Clyde Lane, Dublin 4		
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. D. McSorley, Address Blackchurch, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/1315/85 Date 17th April, 1	EB	April, 1985 grant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/2012/85 Date 4th June, 1985	Notified 4th Ji	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			<u></u>
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
15.			
Prepared by			
Checked by			
rure Print 475588	Co. Accts. Receipt No.	***************************************	

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

ci 724755 (ext. 262/264)

P/2.0.12/85

ERNIES OF PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approximation

Local Government (Planning and Developm	ent) Acts, XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	Order and Date
Register	Reference No
Marie Annual (8)	Control No
Application	on Received on
Applicant	
7	සිට වලාගනවාගින් විවිතිත්තියාගිමෙන් මේ මේ මේ මේ මේ මින් මිනිම් මිනි සම්බාහිත (B)
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development describ	ped below subject to the undermanting of
Francisco de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	earlest appleased the midelifications coughtons.
Proposed dwelling house, septic tank and stables at	Commons, Newcastle.
মন্ত্ৰ বিশ্বৰ উপ্তৰ্গতিক হয় হয় বৰ কৰি <mark>তি কা</mark> লে সকলে সকলে আৰু ই <u>নি উপ্তৰ্গত কৰ</u> কৰা কৰি বিশ্বৰ কৰা সকলে হয় হ' । সুন্ধু তি	SEPREMARIES NO DE RESEAU D

CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
 That the development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the appli- cation, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. 	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
 That before development commences approval under the Building Bye-Laws to be obtained and all conditions of that approval to be observed in the development. 	In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964.
3. That the proposed house be used as a single dwelling unit.	3. To prevent unauthorised development.
A. That a financial contribution in the sum of £375, be paid by the proposer to the Dublin County Council towards the cost of provision of public services in the area of the proposed development, and which facilitate this development; this contribution to be paid before the commencement of development on the site.	4. The provision of such services in the area by the Council will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered reasonable that the developer should contribute towards the cost of providing the services.
Including the disposal of surface water be in accordance with the requirements of Dublin County Council. In this respect an acceptable proposal for the disposal of surface water and the affluent from the stables to be submitted to and agreed with the Sanitary Services Department prior to the	5. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964.
commencement or development,	
vision splays of 90 metre from a 3 metre setback.	 In the interest of safety and the avoidance of traffic hazard.
**************************************	Cont. /
Signed on behalf of the Doblin Co	
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council	For Principal Officer
E P III	** X

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms

of approval must be compiled with in the carrying out of the work.

Form C1 Future Print Ltd.

That the septic tank drainage be in accordance the the requirements of the Supervising Health aspector. In this respect evidence shall be submitted to indicate the suitability of the soil for the disposal of septic tank drainage and a block plan of the site size, location of septic tank and percolation areas shall be submitted to and agreed with the Supervising Health Inspector prior to d the commencement of development.

8. That the house, when completed, be first occupied by the applicant and/or members of his immediate family.

7. In the interest of health.

8. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.